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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

DRABBLE Tony    4B  

1 FOSSE COMPANY OF ARCHERS CHAMBERS Ian    8A  
CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver    10A  
RANDALL Rebecca    27C  
SMITH Carol    19A  

11 BLACKTHORN BUSBY Duncan    12A  

14 BOWMEN OF GLEN ARCHERY SOCIETY CHAPMAN Bill    6A  
HOLLAND Steve    16A  
JONES Philip    17A  
LUCAS Jack    24A  
YARWOOD Richard    15B  

15 BOWMEN OF PENDLE AND SAMLESBUR AUBREY Mike    9B  
AUBRY Wendy    22D  

16 BOWMEN OF RUTLAND FOX Peter    11B  
GEMMEL Solbjorn    30B  
GEMMELL Stuart    16B  
LASZKOWICZ Neil    7A  
SEATON Holly    30A  
SEATON Paul    2A  
STEPHENSON Oliver    5C  

18 BRAMCOTE ARCHERY CLUB DICKS Bernie    13A  
LANE Kelly    20B  
LANE Nigel    10B  
LANE Thomas    29C  
ORTON Liam    15c  

19 BURROUGHS HILL BOWMEN GENSMANTEL Nigel    6C  

2 LINCOLN ARCHERS EVANS Geoff    1D  
FAULKNER Helen    19D  
WOLSTENHOLME Martin    13D  

27 DERBYSHIRE ARCHERY C DENHAM Kyle    12C  
FENTON Jack    29D  
MCCREA Jenny    28D  
PAGE Alison    19C  

29 DERWENT BOWMEN BRAMLEY Ava    31C  
BRAMLEY Jeanette    25B  
CHURCH Martin    1C  
ELLIOTT Jayne    21B  

33 FRISKNEY BOWMEN ADAMS Paul    2D  
CLAY Rebecca    26A  
ROBINSON Robert    11D  

34 GEORGE TOHOVITIS TOHOVITIS George    3B  

35 HINCLEY ARCHERS HAVERS Megan    31A  

36 HOWARD BOWMEN BARRETT Kevin    4C  

37 IVANHOE ARCHERS CARTER Caroline    18B  
COLLEDGE Stephen    4A  
CORNFIELD Iain    9D  
FENTON Domicic    30D  
TONGE Allan    1B  
WHITE Luke    29B  
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38 LEICESTER ARCHERY ALI Yusef    30C  

4 ARCHERS OF JERSEY O'SULLIVAN Lucy    21D  

40 LICHFIELD ARCHERS DAVIES Duane    14A  

42 LOAFAC BROWN Gill    21C  
BROWN Jill    19B  
BROWN Neill    11A  
GILL Steven    5D  
LEE David    12B  
POWE Hannah    22B  

43 LONG MYND ARCHERS BOOTH Izabela    20D  
CRICH Ray    7B  
TURNER Shaun    3C  

44 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS BEASLEY Toby    8B  
COVENEY Arthur    7D  
EVANS Ben    10D  
HUTCHINSON Laura    25A  
MALLINSON Laura    22C  
MARSH Jordanna    24D  
MILLER Jack    12D  
NEWMAN Harry    9C  
PARES Lloyd    6B  
PEART Mark    16C  
WARNER Sarah    23C  
WOZENCROFT Adam    13C  

45 MERIDEN RICHARDS Carl    3A  

46 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB BROWNRIGG Davina    18C  
GEENES Colin    3D  
ROY Robert    2C  
WEALE Simon    7C  

5 ARCHERS OF RAUNDS DAVIS Martin    17B  
WISE Richard    15A  

52 PARADOX ARCHERS CRAM Thomas    10C  
JIBRAIL Jason    11C  

53 PASTURES COMPANY OF ARCHERS COUSINS Julie    26D  
SMART Andy    14C  

55 RLSAS SPINK Phil    14D  

6 ARCHERY GB DIRECT GILL Emily    23D  

60 SIX TOWNS COMPANY OF ARCHERS PARKER Ash    8D  

61 SVAC JAMES Daniel    6D  
JAMES Jordan    24C  

62 THE FOXES SMITH Anne    18D  
WELSH Ruth    23B  

63 UNIVERSITY OF WARWICIK DAVIS Emma    20C  

67 WILFORD BOWMEN DARLING Lois    28B  

68 WOLVERHAMPTON COMPANY OF ARCHE MACKINNON Tara    23A  
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71 YORK ARCHERS MCGARRY Daniel    24B  

72 YORK ARCHERS SOCIETY LOCK Oskars    9A  

73 SOAR VALLEY CLIFF Sarah    25C  
WARD Steve    5A  

74 BOWBROOK RAWLINGS Lauren    27A  

78 WELLAND VALLEY ARCHERS O'MALLEY Harvey    28A  
WADDINGTON Aaron    8C  
WILCOCKS Corin    29A  
WILLCOCKS Geoff    17C  

79 DROITWICH ARCHERY SOCIETY RUTLAND Anne    18A  

8 BELVOIR ARCHERS HAYNES Bryan    1A  
HAYNES Sue    21A  
JONES Paige    27B  

83 BEESTON RYLANDS ARCHERS BUNDY Helen    26B  

88 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM GRADWOHL Elisa    20A  

9 BICESTER ARCHERS SIMS Thomas    28C  

90 GRIMSBY ARCHERS CRAMPIN Graham    13B  

92 STORTFORD ARCHERY CLUB BARBER Stuart    14B  
BOYNTON Rachel    22A  
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Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 003D GEENES Colin 46 277 / 4 309 / 1 322 / 1 350 / 1 52 14 1258
2 004C BARRETT Kevin 36 287 / 2 304 / 5 319 / 2 341 / 2 35 9 1251
3 001C CHURCH Martin 29 277 / 5 295 / 7 310 / 3 335 / 4 29 10 1217
4 005C STEPHENSON Oliver 16 289 / 1 308 / 2 278 / 8 331 / 6 29 10 1206
5 011C JIBRAIL Jason 52 273 / 6 306 / 4 299 / 5 327 /10 29 10 1205
6 013D WOLSTENHOLME Martin 2 284 / 3 286 /10 291 / 7 331 / 8 27 6 1192
7 010C CRAM Thomas 52 258 / 7 308 / 3 300 / 4 325 /12 25 10 1191
8 008D PARKER Ash 60 235 /15 293 / 8 294 / 6 337 / 3 27 5 1159
9 007D COVENEY Arthur 44 252 /10 298 / 6 260 /14 331 / 7 24 4 1141

10 009D CORNFIELD Iain 37 249 /12 284 /11 265 /11 329 / 9 24 3 1127
11 010D EVANS Ben 44 257 / 8 282 /12 265 /12 311 /16 15 3 1115
12 013C WOZENCROFT Adam 44 246 /13 289 / 9 261 /13 314 /14 16 7 1110
13 012C DENHAM Kyle 27 250 /11 261 /15 273 / 9 309 /17 14 4 1093
14 006C GENSMANTEL Nigel 19 242 /14 260 /16 259 /15 306 /18 19 6 1067
15 007C WEALE Simon 46 216 /16 266 /14 269 /10 315 /13 20 7 1066
16 002C ROY Robert 46 257 / 8 255 /17 206 /21 334 / 5 27 11 1052
17 008C WADDINGTON Aaron 78 201 /18 246 /18 243 /16 325 /11 19 5 1015
18 009C NEWMAN Harry 44 196 /19 279 /13 230 /17 292 /21 18 3 997
19 012D MILLER Jack 44 205 /17 216 /21 217 /18 311 /15 15 4 949
20 014D SPINK Phil 55 193 /20 228 /20 208 /20 300 /19 8 1 929
21 006D JAMES Daniel 61 192 /21 230 /19 191 /22 295 /20 9 0 908
22 014C SMART Andy 53 163 /22 187 /22 213 /19 276 /22 8 4 839
23 002D ADAMS Paul 33 54 /23 139 /23 79 /23 198 /23 1 1 470
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Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 022D AUBRY Wendy 15 296 / 1 303 / 2 293 / 2 323 / 4 25 6 1215
2 020D BOOTH Izabela 43 294 / 2 291 / 6 290 / 3 335 / 1 33 8 1210
3 023B WELSH Ruth 62 287 / 4 301 / 3 296 / 1 322 / 5 25 7 1206
4 019D FAULKNER Helen 2 290 / 3 300 / 4 283 / 5 326 / 3 34 11 1199
5 018D SMITH Anne 62 274 / 5 304 / 1 288 / 4 328 / 2 33 10 1194
6 019C PAGE Alison 27 249 / 6 298 / 5 263 / 6 317 / 6 22 8 1127
7 021B ELLIOTT Jayne 29 244 / 7 286 / 7 252 / 7 305 / 9 17 5 1087
8 021C BROWN Gill 42 222 / 8 255 / 8 239 / 8 312 / 7 23 9 1028
9 023A MACKINNON Tara 68 217 / 9 254 / 9 203 /10 311 / 8 18 3 985

10 022C MALLINSON Laura 44 193 /12 237 /10 229 / 9 303 /10 14 5 962
11 023D GILL Emily 6 211 /10 209 /12 180 /11 262 /13 10 1 862
12 018C BROWNRIGG Davina 46 206 /11 198 /13 172 /12 282 /11 6 2 858
13 024D MARSH Jordanna 44 187 /13 228 /11 147 /13 272 /12 6 3 834
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Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 010B LANE Nigel 18 328 / 1 339 / 1 335 / 6 352 / 6 76 25 1354
2 009A LOCK Oskars 72 320 / 4 334 / 2 337 / 4 357 / 2 75 33 1348
3 013A DICKS Bernie 18 318 / 6 329 / 5 342 / 2 354 / 4 69 25 1343
4 010A CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver 1 316 / 7 324 / 8 344 / 1 352 / 7 69 24 1336
5 003A RICHARDS Carl 45 325 / 2 318 /14 333 / 8 359 / 1 67 32 1335
6 005D GILL Steven 42 313 / 8 329 / 4 339 / 3 352 / 5 68 28 1333
7 006A CHAPMAN Bill 14 319 / 5 329 / 6 330 / 9 355 / 3 59 21 1333
8 007A LASZKOWICZ Neil 16 306 /10 332 / 3 333 / 7 349 / 9 67 28 1320
9 003B TOHOVITIS George 34 324 / 3 317 /15 323 /11 348 /10 61 24 1312

10 013B CRAMPIN Graham 90 313 / 8 318 /11 335 / 5 346 /11 57 22 1312
11 001B TONGE Allan 37 296 /13 321 / 9 323 /12 351 / 8 51 24 1291
12 008B BEASLEY Toby 44 294 /14 327 / 7 323 /13 341 /15 50 14 1285
13 004A COLLEDGE Stephen 37 300 /12 319 /10 325 /10 339 /17 49 15 1283
14 011A BROWN Neill 42 301 /11 314 /16 318 /16 344 /13 45 19 1277
15 014A DAVIES Duane 40 293 /15 318 /13 322 /14 344 /12 44 19 1277
16 011B FOX Peter 16 293 /16 309 /17 319 /15 342 /14 36 11 1263
17 012B LEE David 42 283 /17 318 /11 317 /17 331 /18 35 15 1249
18 001A HAYNES Bryan 8 280 /18 309 /18 315 /18 341 /16 30 8 1245
19 008A CHAMBERS Ian 1 246 /20 289 /20 298 /19 321 /19 27 9 1154
20 007B CRICH Ray 43 267 /19 303 /19 244 /20 318 /20 26 4 1132

AR_C73A Page 8/10Report Created: 13 May 2018 16:38 @ UTC+01:00



Bowmen of Glen, Great
Glen, Leicestershire,UK

13 May 2018

World Record status, WA1440 and Metrics 1 -5  Tournament

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 021D O'SULLIVAN Lucy 4 334 / 1 339 / 2 346 / 1 357 / 1 87 44 1376
2 018A RUTLAND Anne 79 330 / 2 339 / 1 329 / 2 351 / 2 70 27 1349
3 019A SMITH Carol 1 322 / 3 325 / 3 306 / 3 346 / 3 53 19 1299
4 022B POWE Hannah 42 303 / 4 310 / 4 276 / 5 312 / 6 20 7 1201
5 021A HAYNES Sue 8 276 / 5 305 / 6 275 / 6 331 / 4 33 10 1187
6 019B BROWN Jill 42 274 / 6 306 / 5 291 / 4 300 / 7 26 12 1171
7 020B LANE Kelly 18 259 / 7 277 / 7 267 / 7 314 / 5 20 7 1117
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